Q-THERMAZONE-THIN-Submittal_0525-1	 05-25	 QMarkMEP.com
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z

Finish:
B = Powder Coated Black, SS = Stainless Steel
How to Order
Example:
 QR - STT - U - 18 - 2161 B - BK
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z
O
N
E
 T
H
IN
 S
E
R
IE
S
Approvals:
Models & Specifications:
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA DIMENSIONAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS DIMENSIONS SHIP WT.
QR-STT-U18-1091B 18" 1091 1 120 9.1 23 1/2" 16 lbs
QR-STT-U18-1330B 18" 1330 1 120 11.1 23 1/2" 16 lbs
QR-STT-U18-1767B 18" 1767 1 120 14.8 23 1/2" 16 lbs
QR-STT-U18-2161B 18" 2161 1 120 18.0 23 1/2" 16 lbs
QR-STT-U36-2180V 36"
1635
1
208 6.8 41 1/2" 21 lbs
2180 240 9.1 41 1/2" 21 lbs
QR-STT-U36-2660V 36"
1998
1
208 7.9 41 1/2" 21 lbs
2660 240 11.1 41 1/2" 21 lbs
QR-STT-U36-3104V 36"
2331
1
208 11.2 41 1/2" 21 lbs
3104 240 12.9 41 1/2" 21 lbs
QR-STT-U36-3534V 36"
2665
1
208 12.8 41 1/2" 21 lbs
3534 240 14.8 41 1/2" 21 lbs
QR-STT-U36-4322V 36"
3246
1
208 15.6 41 1/2" 21 lbs
4322 240 18.0 41 1/2" 21 lbs
Optional Accessories:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH
03-104 12" x 24" SS Grid
All 12" x 24" Heaters
All 1P 12" x 48" Heaters*
03-105 12" x 12" SS Grid All 12" x 12" Heaters
03-106 12" x 16" SS Grid All 3P 12" x 48" Heaters**
* Requires quantity of 2. ** Requires quantity of 3.
Optional Local Controls:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SUPPLY
VOLTAGE PHASE AMP
RATING
SUITABLE WITH
CONTACTOR PANEL STAND ALONE SSR PANEL
TZ-REM-PT Fixed Cycle Controller w/ Adjustable Output 120/24 1 NA — — Yes